Model GTDJ
pH / ORP
Electrode
Steam sterilizable pH / ORP electrode
with double chamber gel filled reference
system
For use in process
applications including

Response time (@ 25oC / 77oF) 95% of reading in 10 seconds
Specifications
Order Code
Accessories
Dimensions
   GTDJ 2 ESA FSA Swivel Nut with NEMA 6 waterproof connector (requires NEMA 6 cable)
0
1
2
3
Electrode Type
ORP Electrode
pH with No Temperature Element
pH Combination Electrode with Pt100 Temperature Element
pH Combination Electrode with Pt1000 Temperature Element
PB
BA
Measuring Element
Platinum Band Electrode (ORP)
0 - 14pH, -5 to 135°C, Sterilizable (pH)
Cables
Shielded pH Cable with NEMA 6 Waterproof Connector, Stripped and Tinned Ends
OPK9-NPA1A 1.5 Meter
OPK9-NQA1A 3 Meter
OPK9-NAA1A 5 Meter
OPK9-NBA1A 10 Meter
OPK9-NCA1A 15 Meter
OPK9-NDA1A 20 Meter
Shielded pH Cable with NEMA 6 Waterproof Connector, BNC and Tinned Ends
OPK9B-NPA1A 1.5 Meter
OPK9B-NQA1A 3 Meter
OPK9B-NAA1A 5 Meter
OPK9B-NBA1A 10 Meter
OPK9B-NCA1A 15 Meter
OPK9B-NDA1A 20 Meter
Calibration Solutions
OPY21 NIST Traceable pH Calibration Solution, pH 4.00, 1000ml
OPY23 NIST Traceable pH Calibration Solution, pH 7.00, 1000ml
OPY30 NIST Traceable ORP Calibration Solution, Value: +220mV @ pH 7.00,